

## On the occasion of the 74th session of the Sixth Committee

The Permanent Representative of the Slovak Republic to the United Nations Chairman of the Sixth Committee

H. E. Mr. Michal Mlynár

requests the pleasure of the company of

Permanent Representative / Deputy Permanent Representative /
Visiting Legal Adviser / Legal Adviser

at a reception

on Thursday, 31 October 2019 at 6:30 pm

Venue: Residence of the Permanent Representative of the Slovak Republic to the UN 6 East 67<sup>th</sup> Street, New York, NY, 10065 (between Fifth and Madison Avenue)

R.S.V.P. by 25 October 2019: <u>rsvpslovakiamission@gmail.com</u>